Hole 2

Hole 3

Hole 4

Hole 5

Hole 6

Hole 7

Hole 8

Hole 9

Nr
2
40
37
69

21
27
46

13
35
66

19
25
59
43

20
38
48
23

33

50
44

14
36
55

31
32
53
61

18
39
12
60

Startlijst IBG 2021

Voornaam
Dev
Martijn
Gijs
Rita

Robert-Jan
Willem
Bart

Bart

Gertjan
Dirk
Jan

Folkert
Herbert
Pieter
Martin

Raymond
Ronald
Robert
Roy

Pieter
Coen
Bart
Martin

Britt
Jos
Hans

Ron
Aad
Henk
Margot

Ton

Marco
Benito
Sandra

Naam
Rossa
Muller
Boudewijn

Huijbens-Jongerden

Wekking
Klinkert

Rootliep
Cillekens

van Weerelt
Teijen
Zilch

Roorda
Tahaparij

van Vlaenderen
Otten

Lups

te Velde
Derks
Broeren

Bezemer
Streefland
Zwart
Melessen

Van Waarde-Timmerman

Konijn
Florijn

Baan
Scheeren
Lups
Krook

van de Ridder
Moesbergen
Druiventak
Chin

Kleur
geel
geel
geel
rood

geel
geel
geel
geel

geel
geel
geel

geel
geel
geel
geel

geel
geel
geel
geel

geel
geel
geel
geel

rood
geel
geel

geel
geel
geel
rood

geel
geel
geel
rood

Exact
hcp
8,1

21
19,8
54

9,2
15,2
17
23,3

13,7
19,4
54

15,1
16,5
29
21,5

15,2
20,3
23,8
16,1

18,9
9,3
24,1
22

13,8
19,8
26,6

18,4
18,7
25,8
33,9

14,7
20,5
12,8
33,6

Play hcp Categorie

8
23
21
42

16
18
25

14
21
40

16
17
32
23

16
22
26
17

20

26
24

16
21
29

20
20
28
39

15
22
13
39

1

w W NN w N - N W L, N = W N - N W N - w N - N N w NN

w R, N -



Hole
Hole 10

Hole 11

Hole 12

Hole 13

Hole 14

Hole 15

Hole 16

Hole 17

Hole 18

Nr
26
9
56
47

11
34
67
57

15
30
65
49

41
51
52

29
58
64

10
42
63
54

16
28
62

45
68
22

24
17

Startlijst IBG 2021

Voornaam
Frans
Quirine
Cees
Frans

Eric-Jan
Marion
Paul
Arjen

Jeroen
Peter
Marco
Gabrielle

Kees
Rene
Hans
Rob

Hendro
Frédérique
Laurens
Lucas

Tom
Lex
Koen
Erik

Andries
Martin
Donald

Robert
Michel
Maarten

Peter
Gerrit
Fred
Cees

Naam

Gschwind

Hooft Graafland

Hofman
Persijn

Schuddeboom

van Hees
van Dam
Simonis

van Dijk
Tusveld
Klomp
Israel

Plat
Schmetz
Jansen
Feenstra

Moestadja
van der Linde
Schilder
Vente

Schipper
Grannetia
Gobel
Roos

Bloem
Holland
Kohen

Beverwijk
de Jong
van Rutte

Hermeling
van der Pest
Smeenk
van Viegen

Kleur
geel
rood
geel
geel

geel
rood
geel
geel

geel
geel
geel
rood

geel
geel
geel
geel

geel
rood
geel
geel

geel
geel
geel
geel

geel
geel
geel

geel
geel
geel

geel
geel
geel
geel

Exact
hcp
16,6
10,8
26,9
23,6

11,6
22,8
54
27

14,2
18
47,6
24

9,1
21

24,6

24,8

9,3
17,8
27,2
46,5

10,8
21,4
44,1
26,4

14,4
17
36

22,1
54
15,3

8,7
7,1
16,3
14,5

Play hcp Categorie

17
12
29
26

12
26
40
29

15
19
40
28

23
27
27

20
30
40

11
23
40
29

15
18
40

24
40
16

17
15
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